Enroliment by Major, Gender and Ethnicity

Academic Period: Fall 2019

levek MASTER'S

Dept/Major

Native Asian African

GENDER American  American American Hispanic Caucasian

Twoor Pacific
Other More Islander Total

BME
BME

Total BME

CBE
CHE

Total CBE
CCEE
CE

CONM

MENG

Total CCEE

Friday, September 27, 2019

F 0 0 0 3
M 0 2 0 5
0 2 0 8
F 0 0 0 3
M 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 6
F 0 0 0 4
M 0 0 0 3
F 0 0 0 1
M 0 0 0
F 0 0 0 1
M 1 0 0 3
1 0 0 16

19

11

17

14

15

10

45
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Native Asian African Foreign Twoor Pacific

Dept/Major GENDER American American  American HMispanic Caucasian  National  Other More Islander Total
CS
CS
F 0 1 1 7 8 0 0 0 17
M 0 1 13 23 18 1 0 0 61
Total CS 0 6 1 14 30 26 1 0 0 78
ECE
CPE
F 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 6
M 0 5 2 5 7 16 1 0 0 36
EE
F 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 1 0 11
M 0 0 13 28 12 0 0 56
Total ECE 1 7 3 22 40 32 1 3 0 109
ME
ME
F 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 12
M 2 0 0 21 33 4 0 3 0 63
Total ME 2 0 0 25 41 4 0 3 0 75
MFGE
MFGE
M 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total MFGE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Dept/Major

Native Asian
GENDER American  American

Foreign
National

Twoor Pacific
Other More Islander Total

NE
NE

Total NE

NSMS
NSME

NSMS

10

Total NSMS

OPEN
OPEN

Total OPEN

Grand Total

Friday, September 27, 2019

F 0 1
M 0
0 1
F 0 0
M 0 0
M 0 0
0 0
F 1 0
M 1 0
2 0
6 17

153

77

15

2

2

2

6

3

7

10

0 370
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